working day at same  time.) 

Estimated Cost of Work : Rs. 6,14,89,501/- 

EMD : Rs. 5,00,000/- 

Completion period : 120 days from the date of issue of LOA. 

Validity of offer: 90 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 5,900/-  (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) – 

including GST @18%. 

Note: Tender Notice and Tender Document are available on RailTel’s website and can be downloaded 

from www.railtelindia.com or from the e-Tendering portal  https://www.tcil-india-electronictender.com 

For online bid submission the tenderer will have to necessarily download an official online copy of the